EDISON JHL Class J fuses combine the
performance of high-speed semiconductor
fuses and the convenience of Class J branch-
circuit fuses in one small package, allowing
maximum protection for AC and DC drives* and
controllers.
* Note:  JHL fuses can be used with GS and DURApulse drives in
non-UL applications.  Fuse the drive according to NEC guidelines (NEC

450 VDC
10
1.0
[0.45]
$218.00 JHL1-1
1
0.10
[0.05]
$29.50
JHL2 2 $235.00 JHL2-1 $29.50
JHL3 3 $218.00 JHL3-1 $29.50
JHL4 4 $246.00 JHL4-1 $31.00
JHL5 5 $235.00 JHL5-1 $29.50
JHL6 6 $235.00 JHL6-1 $29.50
JHL8 8 $249.00 JHL8-1 $31.00
JHL10 10 $235.00 JHL10-1 $29.50
JHL12 12 $249.00 JHL12-1 $31.00
JHL15 15 $237.00 JHL15-1 $29.50
JHL17P5 17.5 $242.00 JHL17P5-1 $28.00
JHL20 20 $237.00 JHL20-1 $29.50
JHL25 25 $237.00 JHL25-1 $29.50
JHL30 30 $237.00 JHL30-1 $29.50
JHL35 35
1.5
[0.68]
$405.00 JHL35-1
0.16
[0.07]
$46.50
JHL40 40 $405.00 JHL40-1 $46.50
JHL45 45 $405.00 JHL45-1 $46.50
JHL50 50 $405.00 JHL50-1 $46.50
JHL60 60 $405.00 JHL60-1 $50.00
JHL70 70
1
0.30
[0.14]
$82.00
JHL80 80 $82.00
JHL90 90 $87.00
JHL100 100 $82.00
JHL110 110 0.70 [0.32] $159.00
JHL125 125
0.8
[0.36]
$166.00
JHL150 150 $166.00
JHL175 175 $163.00
JHL200 200 $166.00
JHL225 225
1.6
[0.73]
$282.00
JHL250 250 $255.00
JHL300 300 $255.00
JHL350 350 $265.00
JHL400 400 $255.00
JHL450 450
2.6
[1.18]
$387.00
JHL500 500 $400.00
JHL600 600 $391.00
JHL Series Dimensions -  Inches [mm]
Range A B C D E F H J K
1-30 2.25
[57.2]